RI Leads Monthly Report

Date: 6/15/25

Leads Assigned = Admitted to

Month Total Leads to Club Club New Member Names

July 21 16 -
August 9 5 1 R Meghani
September 11 7 2 L Shamblin P Auffant
October 12 9 3 C Descoteaux M Grytdal C Stevens
November 3 3 2 L Waller A Lupuloff
December 9 5 2 D Roberts M Walls
January 9 6 1 J Harp
February 6 4 0
March 15 6 1 L Waller
April 15 12 1 J Childers
May 10 3
June 7 5

YTD Totals 127 81 13

Total Conversion Conversion Rate of
Rate Leads Assigned
Lead Conversion Rate 10.24% 16.05%

As of JUNE 15, 2025, the following clubs have open leads in the Rl Database system.

9/3/24 Shay Holley Lawrenceville
9/6/24 Lauren Shamblin Rome-Seven Hills NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 1/14/25
9/28/24 Esteban Gonzalez Classic City of Athens
9/20/24 Wesley Williams Dalton
9/23/24 Samuel Zamora Cherokee County
9/23/24 Angie Morales Lawrenceville
10/6/24 Lisa Shanklin Loganville
10/7/24 Kelli Barnes Rome-Seven Hills
10/8/24 Christi Descoteaux  South Forsyth County NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 2/11/25!!!!!
10/16/24 Kevin Knudsen South Forsyth County
10/28/24 Mary Elizabeth Luzier North Gwinett County
10/30/24 Sara Schneider Winder
10/31/24 Russell Rogers Covington
10/31/24 Mercy Naweh Gainesville
10/31/24 Shannon Harris Rockdale
11/1/24 LeeAnn Waller Habersham NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 3/6/2025
12/2/24 Joy Malave Jefferson
12/5/24 Ruby Gordon Barrow
12/17/24 Derrick Roberts Braselton NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 2/11/25
12/18/24 Michael Walls South Forsyth County NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 4/10/25
12/30/25 Krishna Inapakuthika Lanier-Forsyth
1/2/25 Paul Dua North Oconee
1/11/25 Gary Gracia Lawrenceville
1/14/25 Shelley Moriss Barrow
1/19/24 James Harp South Forsyth County NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 4/10/25
1/25/24 Dallas Dempsey Loganville
1/30/25 Juan Cueto Hall County
2/24/2025 Jessica Dotson Rome
2/19/2025 Tyler Bridgers Classic City of Athens
2/19/2025 Tyler Bridgers Oconee
3/5/2025 Maria-Christina Cajiao Athens
3/12/2025 Ashely Cooper Dalton
3/18/2025 Stephanie Mann Ogelthorpe
3/19/2025 Will Woodard Athens
3/22/2025 Ernest McCombe 6900
3/26/2025 Gerald Hammond Dalton
4/1/2025 Judenie Alexis Lawerenceville

4/3/2025 William Gaulden Athens



4/6/2025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2024
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/29/2025
5/6/2025
5/8/2025
5/14/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/10/2025

Sandra Weddington
Mary Handte
Joshua Childers
Nithya Narashimhan
Tiffany Rosell
Georgia Roncon
Fernando | . Andrade
Jonathan Adeyemi
Jill Knous

Paula Lane
Nathanee Martin
Travis Remmert
Amy Reese

Asia Walker

Angela Baptiste
Richard Anani
Nailah Wood

Raven Lee

Rockdale

White County

Rome

North Gwinnett

North Gwinnett
Gwinnett and Sugarloaf

NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 6/15/25

Jefferson
Lawrenceville
North Gwinnett
Athens
Loganville
Braselton
Loganville
Loganville
Dawsonville
Lawrenceville
Duluth
Gwinnett and North Gwinnett



