Date: 6/15/25								
Month	Total Leads	Leads Assigned to Club	Admitted to Club		N	ow Mombor Nam	200	
Month	Total Leaus	to Club	Club		IN.	ew Member Nam	les	
luby	21	16	_					
July	9	5		D Maghani				
August September	11	7		R Meghani L Shamblin	P Auffant			
October	12	9		C Descoteaux		C Stevens		
November	3	3		L Waller	M Grytdal A Lupuloff	C Stevens		
December	9	5		D Roberts	M Walls			
January	9	6		J Harp	IVI VVAIIS			
February	6	4	0	3 Haip				
March	15	6		L Waller				
	15	12		J Childers				
April	10	3	<u>'</u>	3 Cillideis				
May	7	5						
June	1	5						
YTD Totals	127	81	13					
וטומוא	127	81	13	Total Conversion	Conversion Rate of			
				Rate	Leads Assigned			
Lead Conversion Rate				10.24%	16.05%			
As of JUNE 15, 2025, th	e following clubs have	open leads in th	e RI Database s	ystem.				
9/3/24	Shay Holley	Lawrenceville						
9/6/24	Lauren Shamblin	Rome-Seven Hil	ls	NEW MEMBER	ADMITTED 1/14/2	<u>25</u>		
9/28/24	Esteban Gonzalez	Classic City of Atl	hens					
9/20/24	Wesley Williams	Dalton						
9/23/24	Samuel Zamora	Cherokee County	1					
9/23/24	Angie Morales	Lawrenceville						
10/6/24	Lisa Shanklin	Loganville						
10/7/24	Kelli Barnes	Rome-Seven Hills	S					
10/8/24	Christi Descoteaux	South Forsyth County		NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 2/11/25!!!!!				
10/16/24	Kevin Knudsen	South Forsyth County						
10/28/24	Mary Elizabeth Luzier	North Gwinett County						
10/30/24	Sara Schneider	Winder						
10/31/24	Russell Rogers	Covington						
10/31/24	Mercy Naweh	Gainesville						
10/31/24	Shannon Harris	Rockdale						
11/1/24	LeeAnn Waller	Habersham		NEW MEMBER	ADMITTED 3/6/20	<u>025</u>		
12/2/24	Joy Malave	Jefferson						
12/5/24	Ruby Gordon	Barrow						
12/17/24	Derrick Roberts	Braselton		NEW MEMBER	ADMITTED 2/11/2	<u>25</u>		
12/18/24	Michael Walls	South Forsyth C	ounty	NEW MEMBER	ADMITTED 4/10/2	<u>25</u>		
12/30/25	Krishna Inapakuthika	Lanier-Forsyth						
1/2/25	Paul Dua	North Oconee						
1/11/25	Gary Gracia	Lawrenceville						
1/14/25	Shelley Moriss	Barrow						
1/19/24	James Harp	South Forsyth C	ounty	NEW MEMBER	ADMITTED 4/10/2	<u>25</u>		
1/25/24	Dallas Dempsey	Loganville						
1/30/25	Juan Cueto	Hall County						
2/24/2025	Jessica Dotson	Rome						
2/19/2025	Tyler Bridgers	Classic City of Atl	hens					
2/19/2025	Tyler Bridgers	Oconee						
3/5/2025	Maria-Christina Cajiao	Athens						
3/12/2025	Ashely Cooper	Dalton						
	Stephanie Mann	Ogelthorpe						
	Will Woodard	Athens						
	Ernest McCombe	6900						
	Gerald Hammond	Dalton						
	Judenie Alexis	Lawerenceville						
	William Gaulden	Athens						

4/6/2025	Condra Waddington	Dealidala					
	Sandra Weddington	Rockdale					
4/8/2025	Mary Handte	White County					
4/9/2025	Joshua Childers	Rome		NEW MEMBER ADMITTED 6/15/25			
4/22/2025	Nithya Narashimhan	North Gwinnett					
4/22/2025	Tiffany Rosell	North Gwinnett					
4/24/2025	Georgia Roncon	Gwinnett and Sug	garloaf				
4/24/2024	Fernando I . Andrade	Jefferson					
4/28/2025	Jonathan Adeyemi	Lawrenceville					
4/29/2025	Jill Knous	North Gwinnett					
4/29/2025	Paula Lane	Athens					
5/6/2025	Nathanee Martin	Loganville					
5/8/2025	Travis Remmert	Braselton					
5/14/2025	Amy Reese	Loganville					
6/2/2025	Asia Walker	Loganville					
6/2/2025	Angela Baptiste	Dawsonville					
6/2/2025	Richard Anani	Lawrenceville					
6/3/2025	Nailah Wood	Duluth					
6/10/2025	Raven Lee	Gwinnett and No	rth Gwinnett				